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A, =0.0219 A = 0.006
A3=1179 A=1685
Richter P_PO4 066A
(xy.Y)=(0:33, 0,36, 18)

1,0 x=log[Y/Y.q
180 Y

[

Jidy

in WN-Richtung

00 Tt =pom—
-1,0 -0,5 0,0
18 36 18

WG461-1N_3

@Y L ===
-1,0 -0,5 0,0
18 36 18

WG461-3N_3

Jidy JAE*

,0
-10 -05 0,0
18 36 18
WG461-5N_3

Jdy IAE*

20 T

00 A
-10 -05 0,0
1,8 36 18
WGA61-TN_3

Eingabew/r

JAE* 85 dY=A4[1+A,/A1Y]

Tfiir unbunte Farben X dYn Y

-1.0 0.0331.8
-0.5 0.0595.6
00 0.13918.0
05 0.39456.9
10 1.198180
AjlA; = 0.298
A;=0.0219 A =0.006
A3=1179 A =1685
Richter_P_PO4_066A
(x,y,Y)=(0,33, 0,36, 18),

0,5 1,0 x=log[Y/Yiq
90 180 Y

dY=A4[1+A,/A1Y]
Sy -dYcieLae/dYinD=5-9
X dY, Y
-1.0 0.033 18
-0.5 0.059 5.6
0.0 0.139 18.0
0.5 0.394 56.9)
1.0 1.198 180
AjJA; = 0.208
Ay =0.0219 A =0.006
A3=1179 A=1685
Richter_P_PO4_066A¢
(xy.Y)=(0:33, 0,36, 18)

0,5 1,0 x=log[Y/Yiq
90 180 Y

dY=A4[1+A,/A Y]
B> Sy=dYcieLae/dYinD=5-9
Y
18
56
18.0
56.9)
180
A,JA; =0.298
A, =0.0219 A= 0.006
A3=1179 A=1685
Richter P_PO4 066A
(xy.Y)=(0:33, 0,36, 18)

——
0,5 1,0 x=log[Y/Yyq
90 180 Y

8 dY=Aq[1+A,/A Y]
2 Sy=dYcieLae/dYinp=5-9
Xy

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

AyJA; =0.298
A, =0.0219 A= 0.006
A3=1179 A=1685
Richter P_PO4 066A
(xy.Y)=(0:33, 0,36, 18)

05 1,0 X=log[Y/Ysd
90 180 Y

[

)y

Tfur unbunte Farben
in WN-Richtung

00 F———p=mmma
0,25 075 125 1,75
18 36 18 90
WG461-2N_3

e
-1,0 -05 0,0 05
1,8 36 18 90

WG461-4N_3

Jdy INE* g5

0,0

-1,0 -05 00 0,5
1,8 36 18 90
WG461-6N_3
Jdy

20 T

INE¥ g5

00 A
-1,0 -05 00 05
18 36 18 90
WG461-8N_3

Xy dY, logY
-1.0 0.0330.25
-0.5 0.059 0.75
0.0 0.1391.25
0.5 0.3941.75
1.0 1.1982.25
A,lA; =0.298
A;=0.0219 A = 0.006!
Az=1179 A=1.685
Richter_P_PO4_066As
(x,y,Y)=(0,33, 0,36, 18)

2,25 x,=log[Y]
180 Y

dY=A1[1+A,/A1Y]
Sy dYcieLap/dYinD=5-9
Xy dY, logY
-1.0 0.033 0.25)
—0.5 0.059 0.75)
0.0 0.139 1.25)
0.5 0.394 1.75
1.0 1.198 225
AjJA; = 0.298
Ay =0.0219 A= 0.006
A3=1179 A=1.685
Richter_P_PO4_066A
(x,y,Y)=(0,33, 0,36, 18)

1,0 x,=log[Y/Yyq
180 Y

dY=Aq[1+A;/A1Y]
Sy=dYcieLap/dYinD=5-9

AjlA; =0.298
A;=0.0219 A =0.006
A3=1.179 A=1685
Richter_P_PO4_066A
(x,y,Y)=(0,33, 0,36, 18)

1,0 x=log[Y/Yyq
180 Y

dY=A1[1+A,/A1Y]
Sy=dYcieLap/dYinD=5-9
Xy
-1.0
-0.5
0.0
0.5
1.0
AjJA; = 0.298
A, =0.0219 A = 0.006
A3=1179 A=1.685
Richter_ P_PO4_066A
(xy.Y)=(0,33, 0,36, 18)

1,0 x=log[Y/Yyq
180 Y
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